
g 9 ~
-

r-

't e.

( ;r

'
.

..

.r
MODIFICATION NO. 2 TO-GRANT NRC-G-04-89-113

P

BETWEEN
1

NATIONAL ACADEMY OF SCIENCES

AND- i

|U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

j..

This modification increases the ceiling and obligated amounts by $10,000.00=
from $15,000.00 to $25,000.00 for the purpose of extending the period of
performance of this. grant for one (1) year from October 1,1990 through

;

September 30, 1991. Accordingly, this grant is hereby modified as follows: -!
!

A. Block No. 3, Grant Period.is revised to read as
follows:

,

I
"From 7/21/89 to 9/30/91"

I

C. Block Nos. 15 and 16 are revised to read as follows: I

j

"' Funding Sources ;

NRC: Amount !

This Grant: $ 10,000.00 (Oct. 1, 1990 - Sept. 30, 1991) !

!
Previously -|
Obligated: $15,000.00 (July 21, 1989 - Sept. 30,' 1990)

!

Grantee Share: i

!
Ljo ' This Grant: -0-

Prior Grant:- -0-
!

Total Funding: $25,000.00 -|
'

,

,

? 16. -Amount Obligated by this Grant Action: $10,000.00"

,Q
i|

'

?
'

' f.
'

9010160343 900927
PDR C
NRCG-Ohi sNTR

-

-

-89-113 PDC ;

m 4

4!

'
'

,;, ;ig , ;
_ , ,



, _ - . . . -.

h} , a

,
,

.

'

+

1

NRC-G-04-89-113'
Modification No. 2
Page 2'

r

D. All other terms and conditions of this grant remain. unchanged.
|-

'!
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA i.,

U.S. NUJLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

By: dAt7C ///

Date: 9 /3 [8 Name: Sharon Bell
./ / Title: Contracting Officer

,i

GRANTEE:

S[p 2 By: W-|t w N=
<m /.

Date: Name: AARY E. DwoulN,_ Director ;

' Office of Contracts and Grants
Title:

i

,

- ,

,i

.

l' l..

a:

i

/

f

y
*

l,

r

.b.el ; , ..I'


